2022 Board of Regents Calendar of Meetings

Time Room Reason
January 2022
Thursday, January 6 9:00 am Purchase Oaths, Committee
and Board
Meetings
February 2022
Tuesday, February 22 noon Off site* Board
Development
Wednesday, February 23 9:00 am Off site* Committee and
Board Meetings
March 2022
Wednesday, March 23 9:00 am | North Dakota Board
Development
Purchase Committee and
Board Meetings
April 2022
Wednesday, April 27 9:00 am | North Dakota Board
Development
Purchase Committee and

Board Meetings

May 2022 - no meeting

June 2022

Wednesday, June 15 9:00 am Purchase Joint BoR/BESE,
10:30 am TI A&B Committee and
Board Meetings

July 2022 - no meeting

August 2022
Wednesday, August 24 9:00 am TJ A&B Committee and
Board Meetings
September 2022
Tuesday, September 20 9:00 am- BCR Budget Hearings
4:30 pm
Wednesday, September 21 9:00 am Purchase Committee and
Board Meetings
October 2022
Tuesday, October 18 Noon Off site* Board
Development
Wednesday, October 19 9:00 am Off site* Committee and
Board Meetings
November 2022 No Board meeting
Board Retreat ~ Off site — Exact Dates TBD
Proposed Dates: Oct 31 —Nov 4
December 2022
Tuesday, December 13 6:00 pm TBD Board Holiday
Social
Wednesday, December 14 9:00 am T) A&B Joint BoR/BESE,
10:30 am Committee and
Board Meetings

*Subject to change based on Campus COVID Restrictions




